
Date

No Rider Class Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Score

100 L Anderson B 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 7
101 O Jones YB 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 3 8 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 6 3 3 3 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 5 2 2 0 9 0 1 0 0 1 41 Best YB
102 R Waldron C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF
103 D Maslin C 2 1 2 2 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 24
104 M Maslin o50 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 Best o50
105 D Cribb o50 2 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 18
106 M Wilmore B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 Best B 
107 B Wilmore A 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 2 10 1 2 0 2 5 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 3 0 1 5 0 6 34
108 T Harris C 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 21
109 J Maslin C 3 3 3 3 12 3 3 3 5 14 3 3 3 5 14 5 5 5 5 20 2 1 3 1 7 3 3 5 5 16 3 2 0 0 5 5 3 2 1 11 0 1 3 5 9 5 0 1 1 7 115

110 G Maslin C 2 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 17 Best C 
111 T Maslin C 3 3 3 1 10 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 3 1 7 5 5 3 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 4 0 0 1 3 4 1 1 2 1 5 57
112 T Woodhouse C 3 3 2 1 9 2 5 0 0 7 3 3 2 2 10 3 3 5 5 16 1 5 1 0 7 3 5 2 2 12 5 5 5 2 17 1 1 1 0 3 1 2 2 2 7 2 1 0 2 5 93
113 G Harris B 2 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 2 2 5 0 0 1 6 3 1 0 2 6 3 2 2 0 7 5 3 0 3 11 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 3 1 5 1 5 12 1 0 2 1 4 58
114 A Taylor AB 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 5 11 3 2 3 3 11 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 5 7 37
115 T Cole o50 3 2 2 3 10 1 0 2 2 5 0 0 3 1 4 0 1 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 33
116 M Janes o50 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF
117 F Cullum AB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 3 14 3 3 3 3 12 3 0 0 1 4 3 1 1 1 6 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 5 0 8 5 1 2 3 11 0 0 5 2 7 63
118 M Townsend C 1 1 1 2 5 1 1 3 3 8 5 3 3 3 14 5 3 3 5 16 5 0 1 2 8 1 1 3 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 1 5 5 0 0 10 72
119 L Townsend C 1 2 0 0 3 2 2 2 5 11 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 3 3 9 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 6 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 39
120 G Wooster C 1 2 2 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 7 3 3 3 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 34
121 J Bathe YB 2 5 3 5 15 1 0 0 0 1 3 5 5 5 18 5 1 3 5 14 2 3 2 1 8 5 5 5 5 20 5 5 3 2 15 1 1 1 2 5 0 5 1 1 7 0 1 0 1 2 105
122 D Bathe AB 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 7 5 5 5 5 20 3 3 2 3 11 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 7 5 1 0 0 6 1 0 3 0 4 59
123 S Belcher B 5 0 1 0 6 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 5 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 21
124 F Belcher YB 0 5 3 2 10 0 0 0 5 5 1 5 5 3 14 3 0 2 0 5 1 1 2 1 5 5 5 3 2 15 1 1 0 2 4 1 0 0 1 2 2 5 5 5 17 1 2 1 0 4 81
125 L Hassall A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 Best A 
126 S Winstanley C 3 1 1 3 8 1 3 5 3 12 3 0 0 3 6 1 0 3 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 36
127 R Isaac o50 2 2 2 1 7 0 1 3 3 7 2 5 3 3 13 3 3 5 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 49
128 M Tull o50 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 5 5 10 0 1 2 0 3 1 2 5 1 9 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 5 5 5 20 DNF
129 K Wooster AB 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 2 2 1 6 1 3 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 19 Best AB
130 J Cole AB 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 2 3 1 7 3 2 5 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 27
131 A Brown C 1 3 1 1 6 0 1 5 0 6 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 1 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 27
132 Z King B 3 3 3 1 10 0 3 0 1 4 3 5 2 5 15 2 2 1 1 6 3 0 1 3 7 1 3 3 3 10 5 2 1 5 13 2 0 0 2 4 1 2 5 5 13 0 0 2 1 3 85
133 K Goodman B 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 6 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 22
134 K Banks B 2 1 0 1 4 1 1 2 0 4 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 5 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 26

135 J Stagg o50 3 1 1 1 6 5 3 0 0 8 0 1 3 3 7 5 3 3 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 40

Protests, if any, in accordance with the NSC of the ASU to the Sec: Lyndon Jack 43 Whittington Rd Westlea Swindon SN5 7DF

Thanks for the use of the land. Thanks also to all officials and observers
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125 L Hassall A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 Best A 

107 B Wilmore A 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 2 10 1 2 0 2 5 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 3 0 1 5 0 6 34

129 K Wooster AB 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 2 2 1 6 1 3 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 19 Best AB

130 J Cole AB 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 2 3 1 7 3 2 5 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 27

114 A Taylor AB 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 5 11 3 2 3 3 11 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 5 7 37

122 D Bathe AB 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 7 5 5 5 5 20 3 3 2 3 11 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 7 5 1 0 0 6 1 0 3 0 4 59

117 F Cullum AB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 3 14 3 3 3 3 12 3 0 0 1 4 3 1 1 1 6 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 5 0 8 5 1 2 3 11 0 0 5 2 7 63

106 M Wilmore B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 Best B 

100 L Anderson B 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 7

123 S Belcher B 5 0 1 0 6 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 5 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 21

133 K Goodman B 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 6 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 22

134 K Banks B 2 1 0 1 4 1 1 2 0 4 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 5 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 26

132 Z King B 3 3 3 1 10 0 3 0 1 4 3 5 2 5 15 2 2 1 1 6 3 0 1 3 7 1 3 3 3 10 5 2 1 5 13 2 0 0 2 4 1 2 5 5 13 0 0 2 1 3 85

113 G Harris B 2 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 2 2 5 0 0 1 6 3 1 0 2 6 3 2 2 0 7 5 3 0 3 11 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 3 1 5 1 5 12 1 0 2 1 4 58

110 G Maslin C 2 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 17 Best C 

108 T Harris C 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 21

103 D Maslin C 2 1 2 2 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 24

120 G Wooster C 1 2 2 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 7 3 3 3 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 34

126 S Winstanley C 3 1 1 3 8 1 3 5 3 12 3 0 0 3 6 1 0 3 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 36

119 L Townsend C 1 2 0 0 3 2 2 2 5 11 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 3 3 9 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 6 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 39

111 T Maslin C 3 3 3 1 10 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 3 1 7 5 5 3 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 4 0 0 1 3 4 1 1 2 1 5 57

118 M Townsend C 1 1 1 2 5 1 1 3 3 8 5 3 3 3 14 5 3 3 5 16 5 0 1 2 8 1 1 3 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 1 5 5 0 0 10 72

112 T Woodhouse C 3 3 2 1 9 2 5 0 0 7 3 3 2 2 10 3 3 5 5 16 1 5 1 0 7 3 5 2 2 12 5 5 5 2 17 1 1 1 0 3 1 2 2 2 7 2 1 0 2 5 93

109 J Maslin C 3 3 3 3 12 3 3 3 5 14 3 3 3 5 14 5 5 5 5 20 2 1 3 1 7 3 3 5 5 16 3 2 0 0 5 5 3 2 1 11 0 1 3 5 9 5 0 1 1 7 115

102 R Waldron C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

131 A Brown C 1 3 1 1 6 0 1 5 0 6 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 1 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 27

104 M Maslin o50 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 Best o50

105 D Cribb o50 2 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 18

115 T Cole o50 3 2 2 3 10 1 0 2 2 5 0 0 3 1 4 0 1 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 33

135 J Stagg o50 3 1 1 1 6 5 3 0 0 8 0 1 3 3 7 5 3 3 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 40

127 R Isaac o50 2 2 2 1 7 0 1 3 3 7 2 5 3 3 13 3 3 5 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 49

128 M Tull o50 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 5 5 10 0 1 2 0 3 1 2 5 1 9 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 5 5 5 20 DNF

116 M Janes o50 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

101 O Jones YB 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 3 8 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 6 3 3 3 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 5 2 2 0 9 0 1 0 0 1 41 Best YB

124 F Belcher YB 0 5 3 2 10 0 0 0 5 5 1 5 5 3 14 3 0 2 0 5 1 1 2 1 5 5 5 3 2 15 1 1 0 2 4 1 0 0 1 2 2 5 5 5 17 1 2 1 0 4 81

121 J Bathe YB 2 5 3 5 15 1 0 0 0 1 3 5 5 5 18 5 1 3 5 14 2 3 2 1 8 5 5 5 5 20 5 5 3 2 15 1 1 1 2 5 0 5 1 1 7 0 1 0 1 2 105
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